Inkorfcentrum DE COMBINATIE
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Mariska v.d. Made
Jan en Twan Nobels
Hans.Groenendijk
G.M. Koese

K. Klink

A. Bestman

Joh. Hokke

C. van den Bos

J. Jongejan

D. Vroegindeweij
J. Koese

Jan van der Valk
B. Schuurman

Com. Grinwis

Gebr. Wagemans
P.A. de Vogel

R. van den Bos
Gebr. Hagens

L. Hokke

C. van 't Veer
Appel&Vis van Heemst
Jan Polder

A. de Blok

D. Maliepaard
Theo van Dongen

J. Melaard

M. vd Ochtend

J.C. Wagner

C.J. Esser

A. Kerklaan

Hans Vroegindeweij
L. Sprengelmeyer
M.A. van Nimwegen
Bram Hokke

H. Rosmolen

A.de Leeuw v Weenen.
Aren Kievit
Richard van den Bos
P. van Driel

Th. de Vette

712.
656.
603.
538.
525.
483.
475.
441.
435.
386.
378.
356.
312.
311.
289.
251.
247.
245.
237.
235.
226.
217.
193.
172.
146.
139.
131.
129.
122.
112.
103.
95.
94.
92.
68.
55.
32.
28.
11.
6.

Totpnt
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Mariska v.d. Made
Jan en Twan Nobels
Hans.Groenendijk
J. Koese

G.M. Koese

A. Bestman

J. Jongejan

C. van den Bos
Joh. Hokke

Gebr. Wagemans

B. Schuurman

Gebr. Hagens

D. Vroegindeweij
Com. Grinwis

R. van den Bos
Theo van Dongen
Jan Polder

van 't Veer
Melaard
Maliepaard
Klink

Hokke

vd Ochtend

de Blok

.C. Wagner

Jan van der Valk
Appel&Vis van Heemst
M.A. van Nimwegen
Bram Hokke

H. Rosmolen

P.A. de Vogel

A.de Leeuw v Weenen.
C.J. Esser

Aren Kievit
Richard van den Bos
P. van Driel

Th. de Vette

Totpnt

461.
414.
393.
302.
296.
278.
271.
229.
229.
209.
208.
200.
185.
le64.
129.
124.
122.
121.
118.
102.
102.
102.
85.
74.
64.
60.
55.
46.
46.
34.
33.
27.
27.
16.
14.
5.
4.
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